Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Syed Hussain Naqvi
. Syed Ali Naqvi

. Syed Talib Naqvi

. Syed Murtaza Naqvi

1T L is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.

16975
15975
17975
18975

2 Maximum weight is of.................... grams.

3 Egyptian statues were of maximum........ feet in length.

Five
Six
Three
Four

4 Gandhara art has........ phases.

First Century BC
Second Century BC
Third Century BC
Fourth Century BC

5 Buddhism started spreading in Gandhara, in the midst of....

Murikh
London
Paris
New york

6 Sadequain was invited to visit.... by French Committee of the international association Plastic
Arts.

1973
1974
1972
1971

7 Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.

Kamran
. Ihtisham
Sultan
Murad

8 In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.

9 Inmodern age, the River Ravi is at a distance of... miles from Harappa.
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Desert

. Mountain
Occean
Plain

10 According to Egyptians, this world was a big...............

Fareedon

. Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar
Jamshed

Ardesh

11 The famous king of people of Babul was..........

Three
Five
Four
Two

12 The people of Mesopotamia had ........ seasons.

1921
1922
1924
1921

13 The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.

14 The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to .... phases.
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15 There were.... methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.



16

17

18

19

20

In southern India, and the Asami Tribes, Jewelry is oftern were in.........

From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, ...... gravered been discovered
in which vessels were also buried.

In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.

The vessels discovered from different areas of Mesopotamia, have been awarded ...
negional identifications.

The art of .... Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.

Ear

Neck
. Feet

1000

3000
4000

. Frere Hall, Karachi.

. shahi qgila Lahore
. Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad

Ten

Nine
Seven

. Cloth making
. Dress making
C. Shoe making
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