

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.	A. Syed Hussain Naqvi B. Syed Ali Naqvi C. Syed Talib Naqvi D. Syed Murtaza Naqvi
2	Maximum weight is of grams.	A. 16975 B. 15975 C. 17975 D. 18975
3	Egyptian statues were of maximum feet in length.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
4	Gandhara art has phases.	A. Five B. Six C. Three D. Four
5	Buddhism started spreading in Gandhara, in the midst of	A. First Century BC B. Second Century BC C. Third Century BC D. Fourth Century BC
6	Sadequain was invited to visit by French Committee of the international association Plastic Arts.	A. Murikh B. London C. Paris D. New york
7	Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1972 D. 1971
8	In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.	A. Kamran B. Ihtisham C. Sultan D. Murad
9	Inmodern age, the River Ravi is at a distance of miles from Harappa.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 3
10	According to Egyptians, this world was a big	A. Desert B. Mountain C. Occean D. Plain
11	The famous king of people of Babul was	A. Fareedon B. Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar C. Jamshed D. Ardesh
12	The people of Mesopotamia had seasons.	A. Three B. Five C. Four D. Two
13	The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1921
14	The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to phases.	A. 5 B. 3 C. 4 D. 2
15	There were methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five

16	In southern India, and the Asami Tribes, Jewelry is oftern were in	A. Ear B. Nose C. Neck D. Feet
17	From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, gravered been discovered in which vessels were also buried.	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
18	In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.	A. Frere Hall, Karachi. B. Free Masson Hall, Lahore C. shahi qila Lahore D. Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad
19	The vessels discovered from different areas of Mesopotamia, have been awarded negional identifications.	A. Ten B. Eight C. Nine D. Seven
20	The art of Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.	A. Cloth making B. Dress making C. Shoe making D. Pottery